
INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASC. MODALIDADE POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS RESULTADO

293003509 EDUARDO NOVAIS ALVES PEREIRA 16/06/2008 GRUPO 1 32 28 60 3 Reclassificado

293010903 GRAZIELLE DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 15/05/2008 GRUPO 2 48 28 76 4 Reclassificado

293000780 PÂMELA DE ASSIS MENEZES BELIZÁRIO 12/06/2007 GRUPO 2 40 36 76 5 Reclassificado

293010610 MARIA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA 16/11/2008 GRUPO 2 36 40 76 6 Reclassificado

293009294 ARIANNE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 14/06/2008 GRUPO 3 32 28 60 2 Reclassificado

293003145 DYLAN GOMES 10/09/2008 GRUPO 4 44 36 80 4 Reclassificado

293015120 ANA CLARA DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS 25/02/2008 GRUPO 6 28 32 60 4 Reclassificado

293000435 MARCUS VINICIUS FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO 31/01/2008 GRUPO 6 24 28 52 5 Reclassificado

293012645 MATHEUS MOREIRA NOGUEIRA 08/10/2008 GRUPO 6 24 28 52 6 Reclassificado

293006252 ARTHUR DE CARVALHO CARIUS 21/05/2008 GRUPO 6 12 32 44 7 Reclassificado

293015096 BERNARDO BITENCOURT MORAES SANTOS 23/08/2008 GRUPO 8 40 32 72 7 Reclassificado

293010342 JOÃO GUILHERME HUGUENIN JACARANDÁ 30/10/2008 GRUPO 9 44 48 92 19 Reclassificado

293002938 LORENZO CURVELO GONZALEZ 03/07/2009 GRUPO 9 44 48 92 20 Reclassificado

293004632 ANA BEATRIZ VIEIRA BATISTA 08/10/2008 GRUPO 9 40 52 92 21 Reclassificado

293002869 MARCELO BORGES DA COSTA ROCHA 12/05/2008 GRUPO 9 52 36 88 22 Reclassificado

293004297 SOPHIA CARVALHO DE ALMEIDA PRIETO 14/10/2008 GRUPO 9 52 36 88 23 Reclassificado

293013343 LARA AZEVEDO NUNES PEREIRA 18/10/2008 GRUPO 9 52 36 88 24 Reclassificado

293005828 VINÍCIUS BAPTISTA ROCHA 28/10/2008 GRUPO 9 48 40 88 25 Reclassificado

293009700 BRUNO MAGALHÃES GOULART 24/11/2008 GRUPO 9 48 40 88 26 Reclassificado

293013054 KEMILLY SOARES COSME IMBERT TRINDADE MARINHO 06/05/2008 GRUPO 2 40 32 72 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008612 EMILLY AMBRÓSIO DE FREITAS 12/09/2008 GRUPO 2 40 32 72 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011113 JOAO PEDRO FAGUNDES DE CARVALHO BATISTA 22/05/2009 GRUPO 2 36 36 72 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010102 ANA JÚLIA RODRIGUES TIBÃES 03/03/2009 GRUPO 2 48 20 68 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010894 ISABELLE DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 15/05/2008 GRUPO 2 44 24 68 11 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293013388 KAROLAYNE ESTEVES DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 29/05/2008 GRUPO 2 44 24 68 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012960 VITORIA DE JESUS MACEDO CAETANO 28/06/2008 GRUPO 2 44 24 68 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013996 BRENO DA SILVA CHAGAS 23/01/2008 GRUPO 2 32 36 68 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009293 SABRINA ALVES GOMES DOS SANTOS 12/09/2008 GRUPO 2 32 36 68 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001218 SOPHIA OZA ROCHA DA SILVA 23/04/2008 GRUPO 2 32 32 64 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007493 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SEVERO COELHO 19/01/2007 GRUPO 2 28 36 64 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004716 LARA CARVALHO DE LIRIO PONTES SOUZA 12/08/2008 GRUPO 2 36 24 60 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006726 ENZO FERREIRA PIRES 19/05/2008 GRUPO 2 32 28 60 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013693 ANA JAQUELINE FEIJÓ DE MORAIS 02/06/2008 GRUPO 2 28 32 60 20 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013339 ANNA JÚLIA BRITO ROCHA 07/06/2008 GRUPO 2 28 32 60 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012738 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA DA ROCHA 10/06/2008 GRUPO 2 40 16 56 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001299 CARLOS DANIEL MATOSINHO PACHECO 24/02/2008 GRUPO 2 32 24 56 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006403 RUAN FELIPE OLIVEIRA DE BASTOS 02/08/2006 GRUPO 2 36 16 52 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014786 JOÃO VITOR DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 05/06/2008 GRUPO 2 28 24 52 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006884 GABRIELY VIEIRA IGNACIO DE PROENÇA VIANNA 30/01/2009 GRUPO 2 28 24 52 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012394 DANIEL LINO DOS SANTOS MACHADO 11/08/2008 GRUPO 2 24 20 44 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013485 JOÃO PEDRO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 03/11/2008 GRUPO 2 8 32 40 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007514 BRUNA EDUARDA CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 05/09/2007 GRUPO 2 12 24 36 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001255 BIANCA AMARAL VICCHY 29/09/2008 GRUPO 3 36 20 56 3 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007148 TASSIA CRISTINA VALE CLEMENTE 05/12/2007 GRUPO 3 28 20 48 4 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003473 MATHEUS DUARTE DE SOUZA 27/06/2008 GRUPO 4 48 28 76 5 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008472 BERNARDO DA SILVA CARDOSO TEIXEIRA 17/03/2008 GRUPO 4 44 32 76 6 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001042 JULIO MARQUES CARVALHO FILHO 02/01/2009 GRUPO 4 40 36 76 7 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011118 GUILHERME VICTOR JADER CARVALHO REIS 24/02/2010 GRUPO 4 36 40 76 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005040 JOÃO PEDRO DE ALMEIDA DELPHIM 06/08/2008 GRUPO 4 40 32 72 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012513 MONALISA SOARES CAMPOS 24/11/2007 GRUPO 4 36 36 72 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005186 ÉRICK JUSTO DE QUEIROZ 08/08/2008 GRUPO 4 32 40 72 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014514 PEDRO LUCAS SOARES DE DEUS ARAÚJO 10/04/2008 GRUPO 4 44 24 68 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012675 DANIEL JOSÉ SOUZA DE CARVALHO 11/12/2008 GRUPO 4 32 36 68 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007650 LARISSA DE VASCONCELLOS NOVAES OLIVEIRA 27/12/2008 GRUPO 4 24 44 68 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006869 PEDRO LUCAS VALVA LIMA 11/04/2008 GRUPO 4 24 40 64 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013567 EMANUELA SOBREIRA MONTEIRO 22/12/2008 GRUPO 4 32 28 60 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006208 LUAN VICTOR DE SOUZA LAMARCA 11/04/2008 GRUPO 4 28 28 56 17 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014165 MATHEUS BRONZATO TERRA PASSOS 18/01/2009 GRUPO 4 28 28 56 18 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009161 BERNARDO SALGADO DOS SANTOS 07/01/2009 GRUPO 4 20 36 56 19 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008924 DANIEL FERREIRA MARTINS 15/08/2006 GRUPO 4 28 24 52 20 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293013963 MIGUEL SANT ANA CAMPOS 18/01/2007 GRUPO 4 24 28 52 21 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002839 ANNA CLARA OLIVEIRA FÉLIX 16/08/2008 GRUPO 4 24 24 48 22 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001103 MARIA EDUARDA BERTGES DAS GRAÇAS 05/03/2009 GRUPO 4 24 24 48 23 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015791 RAFAEL SANTOS CARVALHO 31/03/2009 GRUPO 4 16 32 48 24 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010353 KAYLANE CAMPOS FARIAS 29/08/2008 GRUPO 4 24 20 44 25 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007523 SILMARA BARBOZA DA SILVA 27/11/2006 GRUPO 4 24 16 40 26 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006284 MARIA LUIZA SILVEIRA ALVES 14/12/2008 GRUPO 6 16 24 40 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000927 LÍVIA SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS 25/03/2009 GRUPO 8 36 36 72 8 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011216 HELENA RUIZ CASTELLO BRANCO GOMES 03/09/2007 GRUPO 8 28 44 72 9 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004693 MIGUEL DE BRITO DAVILA REZENDE 09/07/2008 GRUPO 8 28 44 72 10 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002726 THOMAZ DA SILVEIRA CONCEIÇÃO 04/02/2009 GRUPO 8 40 28 68 11 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009287 MARIANA CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA 16/10/2008 GRUPO 8 32 36 68 12 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014804 MARIA LIZ BORGES DE MEDEIROS 16/05/2008 GRUPO 8 40 24 64 13 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001598 BRYAN MIRANDA DE SOUZA 12/11/2008 GRUPO 8 24 32 56 14 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013172 LUIZ FELIPE PELIZON PIVETTI VALLE 30/09/2007 GRUPO 8 20 32 52 15 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012474 MATHEUS FURTADO DE MENDONÇA FIGUEIRA 20/01/2009 GRUPO 8 20 32 52 16 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002551 GABRIEL SAMPAIO NICÁCIO BRAZ 09/03/2009 GRUPO 9 48 40 88 27 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003069 LUÍSA LIMA ASSUMPÇÃO 23/09/2009 GRUPO 9 48 40 88 28 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013347 BERNARDO HENRIQUE PERUCCI SIMAS 23/07/2008 GRUPO 9 40 48 88 29 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004958 MAYCON VALENTE DA ROCHA PIRES 25/03/2009 GRUPO 9 40 48 88 30 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002011 JOÃO PEDRO DE FREITAS LIMA SOBREIRA 08/04/2009 GRUPO 9 40 48 88 31 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000885 LETÍCIA DE SÁ SOUZA 17/07/2008 GRUPO 9 44 40 84 32 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010690 RAYANE FERREIRA DE CASTRO 27/10/2008 GRUPO 9 44 40 84 33 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000947 GIOVANNA DA CUNHA PASSOS GONÇALVES 17/04/2008 GRUPO 9 44 40 84 34 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006846 GABRIELA DE PAULA COSTA 06/05/2008 GRUPO 9 44 40 84 35 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014273 MARIA FERNANDA PEIXOTO GOMES SILVA 27/10/2008 GRUPO 9 44 40 84 36 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006831 ARTHUR DE OLIVEIRA TEIXEIRA 27/12/2008 GRUPO 9 44 40 84 37 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013465 JOÃO GABRIEL OLIVEIRA BARBOSA VARGAS 30/07/2008 GRUPO 9 40 44 84 38 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000900 MARIANA PAREDES PIRES 09/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36 48 84 39 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012024 LUCAS SANTANA DA SILVA COSTA 03/10/2008 GRUPO 9 48 32 80 40 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012389 ANA LUÍSA GALBA SUHETT 17/10/2008 GRUPO 9 48 32 80 41 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010106 MIRELLA GASPAR BUTZKE 08/12/2008 GRUPO 9 48 32 80 42 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005827 ESTEFANI BRAGA MACIEIRA SOARES 05/03/2009 GRUPO 9 48 32 80 43 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006169 SAMUEL RICARDINO FONSECA 24/07/2008 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 44 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002740 VINÍCIUS FERREIRA VIEIRA DA ROSA 07/08/2008 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 45 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002018 LARA ROCHA MARCELINO 29/05/2009 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 46 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293003145 DYLAN GOMES 10/09/2008 GRUPO 9 44 36 80 47 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014087 MARIA FERNANDA LOPES DA CONCEIÇÃO 11/03/2009 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 48 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015335 KAUAN CUNHA 27/03/2009 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 49 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000194 GIOVANNA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS 14/11/2009 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 50 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015380 EVELLYN DA SILVA GOULART 09/03/2008 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 51 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007208 GIOVANA MAURICIO DOS REIS 25/01/2009 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 52 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004504 LAÍS CONSTÂNCIO DE BASTOS 16/02/2009 GRUPO 9 40 40 80 53 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009825 LUIZ MIGUEL AGOSTINHO BERTOLOTO 05/02/2009 GRUPO 9 36 44 80 54 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004526 FELYPE SILVEIRA CORREIA 07/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32 48 80 55 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003578 EVELYN VIEIRA ALVES MOREIRA 30/07/2009 GRUPO 9 32 48 80 56 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012708 THEODORO BALTAR VARÃO 13/09/2008 GRUPO 9 28 52 80 57 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012487 RAFAEL FORCATO ALVES 17/11/2008 GRUPO 9 52 24 76 58 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005768 MARIA ALYCE MARÇAL DOS SANTOS 17/11/2007 GRUPO 9 48 28 76 59 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000807 ISADORA WEISS VILELA 08/06/2008 GRUPO 9 48 28 76 60 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008171 HIGOR LOUREIRO BARBOSA 26/11/2008 GRUPO 9 48 28 76 61 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010903 GRAZIELLE DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 15/05/2008 GRUPO 9 48 28 76 62 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003473 MATHEUS DUARTE DE SOUZA 27/06/2008 GRUPO 9 48 28 76 63 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006113 DAVID TRECE PEREIRA DOS SANTOS FILHO 10/08/2008 GRUPO 9 44 32 76 64 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006356 EDUARDO MONSORES RAMOS 18/08/2008 GRUPO 9 44 32 76 65 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013831 ANNA MEI IWASHIMA MONSORES 12/06/2009 GRUPO 9 44 32 76 66 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015369 VITORIA CARA SANTA PACIELO DANTAS 17/05/2007 GRUPO 9 44 32 76 67 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008472 BERNARDO DA SILVA CARDOSO TEIXEIRA 17/03/2008 GRUPO 9 44 32 76 68 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009332 YSABELY PIRES GONÇALVES SILVA 06/09/2007 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 69 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011777 JOÃO MANOEL FERREIRA DORNELAS 23/08/2008 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 70 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014184 LOUYSE SOUZA DA SILVA 27/04/2009 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 71 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000780 PÂMELA DE ASSIS MENEZES BELIZÁRIO 12/06/2007 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 72 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001042 JULIO MARQUES CARVALHO FILHO 02/01/2009 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 73 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010581 CAIO DE LIMA MONSORES 06/03/2009 GRUPO 9 40 36 76 74 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010610 MARIA BEATRIZ DOS SANTOS DE SOUZA 16/11/2008 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 75 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011118 GUILHERME VICTOR JADER CARVALHO REIS 24/02/2010 GRUPO 9 36 40 76 76 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013684 ERICK RIDRIGUES SANTOS KATAGI LÓS 22/10/1998 GRUPO 9 32 44 76 77 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002092 GUSTAVO CARAVANA NEVES LIMA 21/05/2008 GRUPO 9 44 28 72 78 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010526 ISABELA CAVALCANTE NUNES 23/12/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 79 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013054 KEMILLY SOARES COSME IMBERT TRINDADE MARINHO 06/05/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 80 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008612 EMILLY AMBRÓSIO DE FREITAS 12/09/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 81 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005040 JOÃO PEDRO DE ALMEIDA DELPHIM 06/08/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 82 Aguardando Reclassificação

Página 4 de 7



INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASC. MODALIDADE POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS RESULTADO

293015096 BERNARDO BITENCOURT MORAES SANTOS 23/08/2008 GRUPO 9 40 32 72 83 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008973 ARTHUR CIUCCI BOMFIM 02/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 84 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004204 AMANDA MARIA RIBEIRO DE OLIVEIRA ARRUDA 29/06/2009 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 85 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011113 JOAO PEDRO FAGUNDES DE CARVALHO BATISTA 22/05/2009 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 86 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012513 MONALISA SOARES CAMPOS 24/11/2007 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 87 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000927 LÍVIA SILVEIRA DOS SANTOS 25/03/2009 GRUPO 9 36 36 72 88 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005186 ÉRICK JUSTO DE QUEIROZ 08/08/2008 GRUPO 9 32 40 72 89 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013749 BERNARDO ARAUJO DE ALMEIDA 24/01/2009 GRUPO 9 28 44 72 90 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011216 HELENA RUIZ CASTELLO BRANCO GOMES 03/09/2007 GRUPO 9 28 44 72 91 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004693 MIGUEL DE BRITO DAVILA REZENDE 09/07/2008 GRUPO 9 28 44 72 92 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010102 ANA JÚLIA RODRIGUES TIBÃES 03/03/2009 GRUPO 9 48 20 68 93 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010894 ISABELLE DE OLIVEIRA FERNANDES 15/05/2008 GRUPO 9 44 24 68 94 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013388 KAROLAYNE ESTEVES DA SILVA DOS SANTOS 29/05/2008 GRUPO 9 44 24 68 95 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012960 VITORIA DE JESUS MACEDO CAETANO 28/06/2008 GRUPO 9 44 24 68 96 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014514 PEDRO LUCAS SOARES DE DEUS ARAÚJO 10/04/2008 GRUPO 9 44 24 68 97 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002726 THOMAZ DA SILVEIRA CONCEIÇÃO 04/02/2009 GRUPO 9 40 28 68 98 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001596 MIGUEL CARDOSO FIGUEREDO 31/05/2007 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 99 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009025 UBIRATAN MARINS SEVERIANO 02/02/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 100 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014385 JOÃO MIGUEL SANTOS NASCIMENTO 04/07/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 101 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008725 LUCAS GONÇALVES DOS SANTOS 05/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 102 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004031 LEANDRO SANTOS SCHENORR JUNIOR 20/10/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 103 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013806 IAN MILLAR TATCSAY LEBRES BONTEMPO 27/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 32 68 104 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013996 BRENO DA SILVA CHAGAS 23/01/2008 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 105 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009293 SABRINA ALVES GOMES DOS SANTOS 12/09/2008 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 106 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012675 DANIEL JOSÉ SOUZA DE CARVALHO 11/12/2008 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 107 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009287 MARIANA CANDIDO DE OLIVEIRA 16/10/2008 GRUPO 9 32 36 68 108 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007650 LARISSA DE VASCONCELLOS NOVAES OLIVEIRA 27/12/2008 GRUPO 9 24 44 68 109 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000897 JÚLIA STELA DOS SANTOS FERREIRA 25/10/2008 GRUPO 9 44 20 64 110 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000401 LORENA NASCIMENTO DE ASSIS 16/03/2009 GRUPO 9 40 24 64 111 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014804 MARIA LIZ BORGES DE MEDEIROS 16/05/2008 GRUPO 9 40 24 64 112 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009645 CAIO EMANUEL SANTOS DIAS 15/12/2008 GRUPO 9 36 28 64 113 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011336 JULIANO FLAMIANO COSTA DROSSOPULOS 26/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 114 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014663 PEDRO BRANDAO PEREIRA 28/10/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 115 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010092 LORENNA SOARES PASSOS BRAGA 22/04/2009 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 116 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001218 SOPHIA OZA ROCHA DA SILVA 23/04/2008 GRUPO 9 32 32 64 117 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007528 MANUELA ARAUJO ROCHA 30/09/2009 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 118 Aguardando Reclassificação
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293007493 GABRIEL DOS SANTOS SEVERO COELHO 19/01/2007 GRUPO 9 28 36 64 119 Aguardando Reclassificação

293011620 PEDRO SALES E SOUZA 23/04/2008 GRUPO 9 24 40 64 120 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006869 PEDRO LUCAS VALVA LIMA 11/04/2008 GRUPO 9 24 40 64 121 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000437 LUCAS CLEMENTE ROCHA 02/02/2009 GRUPO 9 20 44 64 122 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003345 LAIS MATIAS 15/10/2009 GRUPO 9 36 24 60 123 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004716 LARA CARVALHO DE LIRIO PONTES SOUZA 12/08/2008 GRUPO 9 36 24 60 124 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013503 ARIANE VITÓRIA SOARES DE OLIVEIRA 19/11/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 125 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003562 ISABELLA MACHADO DA COSTA 18/12/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 126 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008715 LUCAS FRAGA DA FONSECA 10/01/2009 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 127 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003509 EDUARDO NOVAIS ALVES PEREIRA 16/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 128 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006726 ENZO FERREIRA PIRES 19/05/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 129 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009294 ARIANNE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 14/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 130 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013567 EMANUELA SOBREIRA MONTEIRO 22/12/2008 GRUPO 9 32 28 60 131 Aguardando Reclassificação

293005302 JASMYM MONSORES BARBOSA CONSTANÇA 11/07/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 132 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013693 ANA JAQUELINE FEIJÓ DE MORAIS 02/06/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 133 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013339 ANNA JÚLIA BRITO ROCHA 07/06/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 134 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015120 ANA CLARA DE OLIVEIRA FREITAS 25/02/2008 GRUPO 9 28 32 60 135 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012910 MARIA GABRIELA MAIA LUCIANO 02/03/2010 GRUPO 9 24 36 60 136 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013127 GEAN DA SILVA CARBOS 13/12/2005 GRUPO 9 20 40 60 137 Aguardando Reclassificação

293003579 LUÍZA DE SOUZA GOMES DA SILVA 06/03/2009 GRUPO 9 44 12 56 138 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012738 MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVA DA ROCHA 10/06/2008 GRUPO 9 40 16 56 139 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001255 BIANCA AMARAL VICCHY 29/09/2008 GRUPO 9 36 20 56 140 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000441 ISIS DO NASCIMENTO BARBOZA 20/01/2009 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 141 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001299 CARLOS DANIEL MATOSINHO PACHECO 24/02/2008 GRUPO 9 32 24 56 142 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006208 LUAN VICTOR DE SOUZA LAMARCA 11/04/2008 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 143 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014165 MATHEUS BRONZATO TERRA PASSOS 18/01/2009 GRUPO 9 28 28 56 144 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013269 ELIO CRUZ MACHADO 20/05/2009 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 145 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009391 STELLA RÉGIA MENDES GUERRA 24/07/2009 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 146 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001598 BRYAN MIRANDA DE SOUZA 12/11/2008 GRUPO 9 24 32 56 147 Aguardando Reclassificação

293004507 LAURA DAS NEVES BALESTEROS 19/09/2008 GRUPO 9 20 36 56 148 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009161 BERNARDO SALGADO DOS SANTOS 07/01/2009 GRUPO 9 20 36 56 149 Aguardando Reclassificação

293009877 LUKAS MONSORES SANTOS 05/09/2008 GRUPO 9 36 16 52 150 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006403 RUAN FELIPE OLIVEIRA DE BASTOS 02/08/2006 GRUPO 9 36 16 52 151 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000615 MANUELA MOURA CARAMEZ 14/03/2009 GRUPO 9 32 20 52 152 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014353 LUIS GUSTHAVO SOUZA DA SILVA 14/04/2008 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 153 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014786 JOÃO VITOR DA SILVA OLIVEIRA 05/06/2008 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 154 Aguardando Reclassificação

Página 6 de 7



INSCRIÇÃO NOME NASC. MODALIDADE POR MAT NOTA FINAL CLASS RESULTADO

293006884 GABRIELY VIEIRA IGNACIO DE PROENÇA VIANNA 30/01/2009 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 155 Aguardando Reclassificação

293008924 DANIEL FERREIRA MARTINS 15/08/2006 GRUPO 9 28 24 52 156 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013963 MIGUEL SANT ANA CAMPOS 18/01/2007 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 157 Aguardando Reclassificação

293000435 MARCUS VINICIUS FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO 31/01/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 158 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012645 MATHEUS MOREIRA NOGUEIRA 08/10/2008 GRUPO 9 24 28 52 159 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013172 LUIZ FELIPE PELIZON PIVETTI VALLE 30/09/2007 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 160 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012474 MATHEUS FURTADO DE MENDONÇA FIGUEIRA 20/01/2009 GRUPO 9 20 32 52 161 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007148 TASSIA CRISTINA VALE CLEMENTE 05/12/2007 GRUPO 9 28 20 48 162 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015656 EDUARDO TEIXEIRA DO VAL DA COSTA 06/11/2006 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 163 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012995 ANTONIELE BERIAO DE SOUZA 24/06/2008 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 164 Aguardando Reclassificação

293002839 ANNA CLARA OLIVEIRA FÉLIX 16/08/2008 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 165 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001103 MARIA EDUARDA BERTGES DAS GRAÇAS 05/03/2009 GRUPO 9 24 24 48 166 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001292 JOÃO PAULO GUEDES PINTO GOULART 08/11/2008 GRUPO 9 16 32 48 167 Aguardando Reclassificação

293015791 RAFAEL SANTOS CARVALHO 31/03/2009 GRUPO 9 16 32 48 168 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010428 ENZO DAVI ANDRADE MARTINS DA ROCHA 17/06/2008 GRUPO 9 32 12 44 169 Aguardando Reclassificação

293014597 LEONARDO ANTÔNIO DANTAS MOREIRA DA CUNHA 29/12/2009 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 170 Aguardando Reclassificação

293012394 DANIEL LINO DOS SANTOS MACHADO 11/08/2008 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 171 Aguardando Reclassificação

293010353 KAYLANE CAMPOS FARIAS 29/08/2008 GRUPO 9 24 20 44 172 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006252 ARTHUR DE CARVALHO CARIUS 21/05/2008 GRUPO 9 12 32 44 173 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007523 SILMARA BARBOZA DA SILVA 27/11/2006 GRUPO 9 24 16 40 174 Aguardando Reclassificação

293001232 ALBERTO MIGUEL EVANGELISTA DA CUNHA 22/06/2007 GRUPO 9 20 20 40 175 Aguardando Reclassificação

293006284 MARIA LUIZA SILVEIRA ALVES 14/12/2008 GRUPO 9 16 24 40 176 Aguardando Reclassificação

293013485 JOÃO PEDRO OLIVEIRA DOS SANTOS 03/11/2008 GRUPO 9 8 32 40 177 Aguardando Reclassificação

293007514 BRUNA EDUARDA CONCEIÇÃO DA SILVA 05/09/2007 GRUPO 9 12 24 36 178 Aguardando Reclassificação
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